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ARCHITECTS PAPER, A BRAND OF A.S. CRÉATION TAPETEN AG | SÜDSTRASSE 47 | D-51645 GUMMERSBACH | WWW.ARCHITECTS-PAPER.COM I CONTACT@ARCHITECTS-PAPER.COM
DIGITAL PRINTED WALLCOVERINGS



Höchste Qualität macht AP CONTRACT zu einem High-End Wandgestaltungsprodukt, das gerade in stark beanspruchten Bereichen,  
wie zum Beispiel dem Objektbereich, ideal eingesetzt werden kann. Mit der Fertigung von Eigenmotiven und Eigenformaten sind  
mit AP CONTRACT auch individuelle Projektgestaltungen möglich.

I robuste, hochwaschbeständige Oberfläche I Bahnenbreite im Objektmaß I Designmotive & individuelle Motive I schwer entflammbar I

Unsurpassed quality is what makes AP CONTRACT a high-end wall design product that is ideal for areas subject to heavy traffic, 
such as in the commercial sector. AP CONTRACT can also be produced to specified formats with your own motifs for customised 
project designs.

I Robust, highly washable surface I Panel width according to premises I Design motifs & customised motifs I Flame retardant I

C’est la qualité supérieure qui fait d’AP CONTRACT un produit de décoration murale de pointe, qui se prête parfaitement aux milieux 
fortement sollicités tels que les espaces professionnels. Grâce à la fabrication de propres motifs et formats, AP CONTRACT permet 
de personnaliser les projets.

I Surface stable et résistante au lavage I Largeur de lé aux bonnes dimensions I Motifs design & motifs personnalisés I difficilement 
inflammable I

Высокое качество превращает AP CONTRACT в материал для оформления стен высочайшего качества, материал, который 
можно идеально использовать в местах, подвергающихся сильной нагрузке, например, в сфере объектов коммерческого 
назначения. С AP CONTRACT возможно также индивидуальное оформление проектов при помощи собственных мотивов, а 
также собственных форматов.

I прочная, крайне влагостойкая поверхность I ширина полотна совпадает по размеру с объектом I дизайнерские и инди-
видуальные мотивы I огнестойкие II



PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN
Digitaldruck Vinyltapete auf Textilträger
Flächengewicht: 450g/m2
Bahnenbreite: 135cm
Brandschutzklassifizierung:
B-s2, d0 (schwer entflammbar)
gemäß DIN EN 13501-1
Die Verarbeitung erfolgt im Doppelnahtschnitt 

INFORMATIONS SUR LE PRODUIT
Impression numérique papier peint vinyle sur support textile
Grammage : 450g/m2
Largeur de lé : 135cm
Classement feu:
B-s2, d0 (difficilement inflammable)
incendie conforme à DIN EN 13501-1
La pose est réalisée en découpe de double joint

Die Farben in diesem Prospekt sind nicht farbverbindlich I Colours depicted in this brochure may not match the real colours I Les  
couleurs de ce prospectus peuvent varier de la réalité. I Цвета в данном проспекте не обязательны для соблюдения  

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Digital print vinyl wallpaper on textile backing
Grammage: 450g/m2
Panel width: 135cm
Fire protection classification:
B-s2, d0 (flame retardant)
according to DIN EN 13501-1
Hung with double seam cut 

ИНФОРМАЦИЯ О ТОВАРАХ
Цифровая печать на виниловых обоях на текстильной основе
Поверхностная плотность: 450г/м2
Ширина полотна: 135см
Классификация пожарной безопасности согласно
DIN EN 13501-1: B-s2, d0 (огнестойкие)
Гигиенический сертификат PZH 
Обои делаются с помощью двойного шва
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HANGING FLOWERSSPRINGTIME
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Standard:	DD120241	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120596	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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Standard:	DD120513	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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DUTCH FLOWERSBOUQUET
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Individuell:	DD120619	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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ROSY ROSES ROMANTIC FLOWERS
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WHITE LILY VINTAGE FLOWERS

13

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

12

Standard:	DD120552	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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WATER LILY BLUE DAISY
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BLUE BLOSSOM DRAGONFLY
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Standard:	DD120556	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120647	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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X-RAY LILY VINTAGE X-RAY
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Standard:	DD120560	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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FLOWERS GARDEN SPLASH
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Standard:	DD120593	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120684	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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Standard:	DD120584	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120675	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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LILIACEOUS PLANTS BANANA LEAVES
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Standard:	DD120544	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120635	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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LEAVES JUNGLE FLOWERS
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Standard:	DD120551	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120642	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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PALM LEAVES II MONSTERA LEAVES
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Standard:	DD120574	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120665	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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Standard:	DD120581	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120672	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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PALM LEAVES BANANA PLANT

29

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

28

Standard:	DD120547	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120638	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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Standard:	DD120522	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120613	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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MONSTERA II MONSTERA I
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Standard:	DD120525	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120616	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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Standard:	DD120524	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120615	 	 cm	x	 	 cm

(y)(x)



PALM TREES AFRICAN PALM
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Standard:	DD120537	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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BANANA PLANTATION I BANANA PLANTATION II
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BANANA PLANTS II BANANA PLANTS I
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Standard:	DD120578	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120669	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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BAMBOO GARDEN GRASS
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Standard:	DD120554	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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TUCAN PEACOCK JUNGLE
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Standard:	DD120587	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120678	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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PEACOCK ASIA

43

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

42

Standard:	DD120575	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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FLAMINGOS WILDLIFE

45

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

44

Standard:	DD120526	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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FAIRYLAND VINTAGE BRANCH
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WILDFLOWER MEADOW II WILDFLOWER MEADOW I
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ASIAN TREES TOILE DE JOUY I
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Standard:	DD120591	 500	cm	x	300	cm
Individuell:	DD120682	 	 cm	x	 	 cm
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TOILE DE JOUY II ROMANTIC GARDEN
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Standard:	DD120539	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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WOODEN DOOR BAROCCO WALL

55

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

54

Standard:	DD120570	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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TILE PAINTING ATRIUM
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ALEXANDER JOSEPHINE
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MYSTIC HORIZON FOGGY FOREST II
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FOGGY FOREST I PLANK FOREST

63

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

62

Standard:	DD120519	 500	cm	x	300	cm
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CLOUD DUST I CLOUD DUST II
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ART DECO II ART DECO III
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ART DECO I ART
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ZIK ZAK MALACHIT
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HORIZONTAL GREEN COLOUR SPLASH
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BEIGE COLOUR SPLASH PINK COLOUR SPLASH
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COLOUR SPLASH II COLOUR SPLASH I
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JELLYFISH I JELLYFISH II

79

500cm

30
0

cm

500cm

30
0

cm

78
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AEROSTAT SCULPTURE
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MODERN ART VINTAGE SKYLINE
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CHARLY SALVADOR
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LIPS MARYLIN
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MODERN ART II AFRICA
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MATERIALMUSTER SIEHE RECHTE SEITE I FOR MATERIAL SAMPLES, SEE RIGHT PAGE  I ÉCHANTILLON DE MATÉRIAU, VOIR 
PAGE DE DROITE I ОБРАЗЦЫ МАТЕРИАЛА СМ. НА ПРАВОЙ ПОЛОВИНЕ ПРОСПЕКТА 
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BESTELLVORGANG:
1. Wunschmotiv aussuchen: Wählen Sie aus der Kollektion das gewünschte Motiv oder senden Sie uns Ihr eigenes Motiv.  
Die Artikelnummer für ein Eigenmotiv lautet: DD120686.
2. Größe bestimmen: Die Motive haben jeweils ein Standardformat von 500cm x 300cm. Zusätzlich besteht die Möglichkeit, die 
Motive exakt auf Ihr Wandmaß anzupassen. Bei der Bestellung einfach die individuelle Artikelnummer, inklusive der von Ihnen ge-
wünschten Abmessung in Breite x Höhe, angeben. 
3. Wunschformat: Sie erhalten ein PDF mit dem individuellen Layout und geben diese Daten zur Produktion frei.

ORDER PROCESS:
1. Choose your motif: Select a motif from the collection or send us your own motif. 
The item number for your own motif is: DD120686.
2. Determine your size: The motifs all have a standard format of 350 x 300 cm. There is also the option to adjust the motifs exactly to 
the dimensions of your wall. When you place your order, simply state the individual item number including the dimensions you require 
in width x height. 
3. Choose your format: You will receive a PDF with the customised layout and must approve the specifications for production.

PROCESSUS DE COMMANDE :
1. Rechercher votre motif préféré : Sélectionnez dans la collection le motif de votre choix ou faites-nous parvenir votre propre motif. 
Voici le numéro d’article pour un motif propre : DD120686.
2. Définir la taille : Les motifs ont chacun leur format standard de 500 x 300 cm. En outre, il est possible d’adapter les motifs avec 
précision aux dimensions du mur. En passant la commande, il suffit d’indiquer le numéro d’article individuel, avec les dimensions de 
votre choix en largeur x hauteur. 
3. Format au choix Vous recevez un PDF avec la mise en forme personnalisée et le partage de ces données pour la production.

ПРОЦЕДУРА ЗАКАЗА:
1 Выбор желаемого мотива: Из коллекции выберите желаемый мотив или пришлите нам Ваш мотив.  
Артикульный номер для собственного мотива следующий: DD120686.
2 Определение размера: Обои имеют стандартный формат 500 x 300 см. Кроме того, существует возможность напе-
чатать обои в точности по Вашим индивидуальным размерам. При заказе просто укажите индивидуальный артикульный 
номер, включая Ваши размеры, ширину и высоту. 
3 Желаемый формат: Вы получите PDF с индивидуальным макетом и утвердите эти данные для изготовления обоев.


